
From: Kendra Jacobs <kjacobs@arlingtonva.us> 
Sent: Friday, January 04, 2019 12:41 PM EST 
To: CBO-County Board Assistants <cbo-countyboardassistants@arlingtonva.us>; CMO-Cabinet Members <cmo-
cabinetmembers@arlingtonva.us>; Rob Farr <rfarr@arlingtonva.us>; David Wood <dwood@arlingtonva.us>; Jack Belcher
<jbelcher@arlingtonva.us>; James Menditto <jmendi@arlingtonva.us>; Pam Locke <plocke@arlingtonva.us>; Gizele
Johnson <gjohnson@arlingtonva.us>; ACShiftofficer <acshiftofficer@arlingtonva.us>; Michael Zwolinski
<mzwolinski@jbgsmith.com>; Joaquin Funes <jofunes@bmsllc.com>; Charles Hilliard <chilliard@arlingtonva.us>; George
Gross <ggross@arlingtonva.us>; ahugh@admiralsecurity.com <ahugh@admiralsecurity.com> 
Subject: Adopted 2019 County Board Meeting Schedule 
Attachment(s): "2019 Board Schedule.docx" 

All – Please see attached the adopted 2019 County Board meeting schedule.  The schedule includes regular and recessed

meetings, as well as the budget and tax rate public hearings.  Please let me know if you have any questions.  Thank you.

 

 

Kendra M. Jacobs

Clerk to the Arlington County Board

2100 Clarendon Blvd., Suite 300

Arlington, Virginia 22201

703-228-3130 (o)

571-414-1778 (c)

www.arlingtonva.us

Any email sent to or from Arlington County email addresses may be subject to disclosure under Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)

requests.

 


